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Geoffrey Michael Shopland

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Geoffrey Michael Shopland
Postcode

Date of birth October 1946

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

52 ALDERNEY STREET LIMITED
CAPITAL EMPLOYMENT LTD
CAPITAL EMPLOYMENT LTD

COMPLEMENTARY CARE SERVICES
LIMITED

COMPLEMENTARY CARE SERVICES
LIMITED

BROOMCO (3148) LIMITED
CORINTH MEDISTAFF LIMITED
CORINTH MEDISTAFF LIMITED

J.P.M. SERVICES LIMITED
J.P.M. SERVICES LIMITED

ACE TRANSLATIONS LIMITED
FOCALSKILL LIMITED
TEACHERSUK LIMITED

CORINTH HEALTHCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

SMILE TRAINING LIMITED

SMILE EMPLOYEES' TRUSTEES
LIMITED

CORINTH MEDICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

CORINTH HEALTHCARE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03089500
03532241
03532241
03900300
03900300
04683766
04594123
04594123

03065734
03065734

04074415
04373017
04378065
01186991
02377380
03970751

01340452

03898037

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906363578

906363578

British

App. Date

App. Date
24/04/2006
30/07/2003
30/07/2003
16/04/2003
16/04/2003
04/04/2003
31/01/2003
31/01/2003

20/12/2002
20/12/2002

20/09/2002
05/03/2002
05/03/2002
06/02/2002
06/02/2002
06/02/2002

06/02/2002

06/02/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date

06/06/2024
08/11/2004
08/11/2004
08/11/2004
08/11/2004
08/11/2004

08/11/2004

08/11/2004
08/11/2004

08/11/2004
02/01/2007
28/02/2019
08/11/2004
08/11/2004
08/11/2004

08/11/2004

08/11/2004

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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SMILE EMPLOYMENT AGENCY
LIMITED

SMILE HEALTHCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

CORINTH HEALTHCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

CORINTH MEDICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SMILE TRAINING LIMITED

SMILE EMPLOYMENT AGENCY
LIMITED

SMILE EMPLOYEES' TRUSTEES
LIMITED

CORINTH HEALTHCARE LIMITED
TEACHERS UK LTD

SIGHT & SOUND EDUCATION
LIMITED

KCT COMPUTER TRAINING LIMITED
MORGAN BURNS ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

LUCIE CLAYTON LIMITED

SJLC COLLEGE LIMITED

ST JAMES'S AND LUCIE CLAYTON
COLLEGE LIMITED

ST JAMES'S GROUP LIMITED

ST. JAMES'S RECRUITMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

TRAINING FOR TOMORROW LIMITED

ROTREAT HOLDINGS LIMITED

RO ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS
LIMITED

LANSTAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
LANSTAR HIGH FORCE LIMITED
LANSTAR LIMITED

LANSTAR PENSIONS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LANSTAR WASTE TREATMENT
LIMITED

LANSTAR HYDROCARBONS LIMITED
LANSTAR CHEMICALS LIMITED
LANCASHIRE TAR DISTILLERS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02267731

02519541

01186991

01340452

02377380
02267731

03970751

03898037
03658800
03658813

03658793
03658797

03658796
03658808
03658795

03662142
03662215

03646288
02791427
02678388

02498095
02538671
02318907
02532366

01192259

00845040

02057186
00878356

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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06/02/2002

06/02/2002

03/10/2000

28/04/2000

28/04/2000
28/04/2000

27/04/2000

17/04/2000
18/11/1998
18/11/1998

18/11/1998
18/11/1998

18/11/1998
18/11/1998
18/11/1998

16/11/1998
12/11/1998

15/10/1998
24/02/1993
01/06/1992

02/05/1992
11/09/1991
31/08/1991
17/08/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991
03/07/1991

906363578

08/11/2004 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Director

08/11/2004
08/11/2004
08/11/2004

Director

08/11/2004
08/11/2004

Director
Director

08/11/2004 Director

08/11/2004 Director
Director
05/01/2004 Director
05/01/2004
05/01/2004

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

02/01/2007
21/05/2004
28/02/2019 Director
Director
05/01/2004 Director
Director
29/11/1996 Director
23/03/1997
23/03/1997
23/03/1997
23/03/1997

Director
Director
Director
Director
23/03/1997 Director
23/03/1997

23/03/1997
23/03/1997

Director
Director
Director
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LANSTAR ASTLEY LIMITED
LANSTAR (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
SCF REALISATIONS LIMIITED
SQUIRES APPOINTMENTS PLC
MAXWELL PROFESSIONAL &
FINANCIAL SERVICES PLC
LINKRIGHT LIMITED

MAXWELL TECHNICAL SERVICES
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PJB2 (EJAI) LIMITED

00115634 PLC

PJB3 (ATS) LIMITED

PJB5 (BHM) LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL & EXECUTIVE
RECRUITMENT LIMITED
MAXWELL LEGAL SERVICES PLC
PJB4 (EJAS) LIMITED

AA REALISATIONS NO. 274 LIMITED
PJB1 (EJA) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01187192
SC057815
SC083908
02192173
01979344

01226683
01641204

00471777
00115634
01569190
00037060
02256932

02192167
SC049339
SC067161
01027825

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Administration Order

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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03/07/1991
12/11/1990
02/10/1989
26/06/1989
26/06/1989

26/06/1989
26/06/1989

26/06/1989
26/06/1989
26/06/1989
26/06/1989
26/06/1989

26/06/1989
16/12/1988
06/08/1988

906363578

23/03/1997
23/03/1997
16/02/1990
26/06/1989
26/06/1989

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

26/06/1989
26/06/1989

Director
Director

26/06/1989
26/06/1989
26/06/1989
26/06/1989
26/06/1989

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

26/06/1989
16/02/1990
16/02/1990
06/08/1988

Director
Director
Director
Director



